
PreçosPreços

Limite
de peso

Até 20g

Até 50g

Até 100g

0,95 €

1,47 €

-

1,47 €

1,78 €

1,78 €

1,91 €

1,91 €

1,91 €

Documentos
Normalizados

Documentos Não
Normalizados

Bens
Documentos
Pacote Postal

Nacional

4,57 €

5,22 €

-

5,22 €

5,98 €

5,98 €

6,08 €

6,08 €

6,08 €

Documentos
Normalizados

Documentos Não
Normalizados

Bens
Documentos
Pacote Postal


